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Kayou Friendship Forever Set My Little Pony Brilliant/Bright Moon Box 1 (Edition 1, Tier 1)

Fo01
YH-F01-001
YH-F01-002
YH-F01-003
YH-F01-004
YH-F01-005
YH-F01-006
YH-F01-007
YH-F01-008
YH-F01-009
YH-F01-010
YH-F01-011
YH-F01-012
YH-F01-013
YH-F01-014
YH-F01-015
YH-F01-016
YH-F01-017
YH-F01-018
YH-F01-019
YH-F01-020
YH-F01-021
YH-F01-022
YH-F01-023
YH-F01-024
YH-F01-025
YH-F01-026
YH-F01-027
YH-F01-028
YH-F01-029
YH-F01-030
YH-F01-031
YH-F01-032*
YH-F01-041
YH-F01-042
YH-F01-043
YH-F01-044
YH-F01-045
YH-F01-046
YH-F01-047
YH-F01-048
YH-F01-049
YH-F01-050
YH-F01-051
YH-F01-052
YH-F01-053
YH-F01-054
YH-F01-055
YH-F01-056
YH-F01-057
YH-F01-058
YH-F01-059
YH-F01-060
YH-F01-061
YH-F01-062
YH-F01-063
YH-F01-064
YH-F01-065
YH-F01-066
YH-F01-067
YH-F01-068

R
R
R
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
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Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack
Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack

Apple Bloom
Sweetie Belle
Scootaloo
Granny Smith

Big Macintosh
Starlight Glimmer
Trixie

Nurse Redheart
Snips

Snails

Spitfire

Soarin

Bulk Biceps

Mr. Carrot Cake
Mrs. Cup Cake
Pound Cake
Pumpkin Cake
Cheeriliee
Diamond Tiara
Silver Spoon
Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Apple Bloom
Sweetie Belle
Scootaloo
Starlight Glimmer
Trixie

Princess Celestia
Princess Luna
Princess Cadence
Shining Armor
Spike

Gilda

Zecora

Discord

Queen Chrysalis
Princess Twilight Sparkle
Princess Celestia
Princess Luna
Princess Cadence
Shining Armor
Flurry Heart
Discord

Princess Twilight Sparkle (Seapony)

0000 0O0o0000000o0oco0o0o0o0o0o0o oooooooooooooocooooooooooooo ooooooo

FO01 (cont'd)
YH-F01-069
YH-F01-070
YH-F01-071
YH-F01-072
YH-F01-073
YH-F01-074
YH-F01-075
TO1
YH-T01-001
YH-T01-002
YH-T01-003
YH-T01-004
YH-T01-005
YH-T01-006
YH-T01-007
YH-T01-008
YH-T01-009
YH-T01-010
YH-T01-011
YH-T01-012
YH-T01-013
YH-T01-014
YH-T01-015
YH-T01-016
YH-T01-017
YH-T01-018
YH-T01-019
YH-T01-020
YH-T01-021
YH-T01-022
YH-T01-023
YH-T01-024
YH-T01-025
YH-T01-026
YH-T01-027
YH-T01-028
UR
YH-UR-001
YH-UR-002
YH-UR-003
YH-UR-004
YH-UR-005
YH-UR-006
YH-UR-007
YH-UR-008
YH-UR-009
YH-UR-010
YH-UR-011
YH-UR-012
YH-UR-013
YH-UR-014
YH-UR-015
YH-UR-016
YH-UR-017
YH-UR-018
LSR
YH-LSR-001
YH-LSR-002
YH-LSR-003
YH-LSR-004

SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR

R
R
R
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
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UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR

Pinkie Pie (Seapony)
Rainbow Dash (Seapony)
Rarity (Seapony)
Fluttershy (Seapony)
Applejack (Seapony)
Queen Novo

Princess Skystar

Twist

Pip Squeak
Featherweight

Babs Seed

Maude Pie

Cheese Sandwich

Hoity Toity

Photo Finish

Star Swirl The Bearded
Rockhoof

Mistmane

Flash Magnus
Somnambula

Mage Meadowbrook
Prince Blueblood

Flurry Heart

Princess Twilight Sparkle (Seapony)
Pinkie Pie (Seapony)
Rainbow Dash (Seapony)
Rarity (Seapony)
Fluttershy (Seapony)
Applejack (Seapony)
Spike (Seapony)
Sweetie Pie (Seapony)
Apple Bloom (Seapony)
Songbird Serenade
King Sombra

Thorax

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Pinkie Pie

Rarity

Applejack

Spike

Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Princess Twilight Sparkle & Spike
Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Sweet! Pinkie Pie

20% Cooler Rainbow Dash

Wherever You Go Fluttershy

Do Something Princess Twilight Sparkle

Released October 2021



LSR (Cont'd)
YH-LSR-005
YH-LSR-006
YH-LSR-007
YH-LSR-008
YH-LSR-009
YH-LSR-010
YH-LSR-011
YH-LSR-012
YH-LSR-013
YH-LSR-014
YH-LSR-015
SGR
YH-SGR-001
YH-SGR-002
YH-SGR-003
YH-SGR-004
YH-SGR-005
YH-SGR-006
HR
YH-HR-001
YH-HR-002
YH-HR-003
YH-HR-004
YH-HR-005

00000 000000 ooocoooooooo

LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR

SGR
SGR
SGR
SGR
SGR
SGR

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR

Kayou My Little Pony Moon Box 1 (cont'd)

A Unicorn! Rarity (Standing)

Ponies in Paradise Applejack
Dreams Pinkie Pie

Cloudsdale Athletics Rainbow Dash
Ponies in Paradise Fluttershy
Magical Princess Twiligth Sparkle
A Unicorn! Rarity (Laying)

Spike

Follow the Sun Princess Celestia
Princess Luna

Ponies in Paradise Princess Cadence

Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Rarity

Applejack

Star Power Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Friends are Forever Fluttershy
Rarity

* YH-F01-033-040 released in Rainbow Box 1

O0000000000000c0o0ooOooooooooo

HR (cont'd)
YH-HR-006
YH-HR-007
YH-HR-008
YH-HR-009
YH-HR-010
YH-HR-011
YH-HR-012
YH-HR-013
YH-HR-014
YH-HR-015
YH-HR-016
YH-HR-017
YH-HR-018
YH-HR-019
YH-HR-020
YH-HR-021
YH-HR-022
YH-HR-023
YH-HR-024
YH-HR-025
YH-HR-026
YH-HR-027
YH-HR-028
YH-HR-029
YH-HR-030

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR

Applejack

Princess Luna

Princess Celestia

Pinkie Pie in a Present

Best Friends Twilight Sparkle & Spike
Twilight Sparkle

Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Cutie Mark Crusaders

Applejack, Pinkie Pie & Rainbow Dash
Twilight Sparkle, Fluttershy & Rarity
Rarity & Pinkie Pie

Twilight Sparkle

Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Rainbow Sparkles!

Rarity, Twilight Sparkle & Fluttershy
Applejack, Rainbow Dash & Rarity
Rainbow Dash

Some of the SR, SSR, and UR cards on this list may have been released for the first time in Rainbow Box 1.
| built this checklist based on my collection and my memory of pulling the cards.

Released October 2021



Fo01
YH-F01-033*
YH-F01-034
YH-F01-035
YH-F01-036
YH-F01-037
YH-F01-038
YH-F01-039
YH-F01-040"
TGR
YH-TR-001
YH-TR-002
YH-TR-003
YH-TR-004
YH-TR-005

00000 0Oooooooo

Kayou My Little Pony Rainbow Box 1 (Edition 1, Tier 1)

TGR
TGR
TGR
TGR
TGR

DJ Pon-3
Angel
Winona
Gummy
Opalescence
Owloysius
Tank

Spike

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Princess Candance
Shining Armor

Princess Celestia
Princess Luna

* YH-F01-001 thru 032 released in Moon Box 1
TYH-F01-041-075 released in Moon Box 1

O00000000ooooooo

TR

YH-TR-001
YH-TR-002
YH-TR-003
YH-TR-004
YH-TR-005
YH-TR-006
YH-TR-007
YH-TR-008
YH-TR-009
YH-TR-010
YH-TR-011
YH-TR-012
YH-TR-013
YH-TR-014
YH-TR-015

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Fluttershy
Princess Twilight Sparkle
Rarity

Trixie

DJ Pon-3

Big Macintosh
Bon-Bon

Cheese Sandwich
Starlight Glimmer
Spike

Released December 2021



0000 0O0O00O0o0O0oc0ocoooooococoocooooo

Edition 1 Reprints for Edition 2 but without the My Little Pony Logo (or Tag)

FO1
YH-F01-001 thru 008 available in Edition 1 only
YH-F01-009 R Rainbow Dash

YH-F01-010 R Rarity
YH-F01-011 R Fluttershy
YH-F01-012 R Applejack
YH-F01-013 R Apple Bloom
YH-F01-014 R  Sweetie Belle
YH-F01-015 R  Scootaloo
YH-F01-016 R  Granny Smith
YH-F01-017 R Big Macintosh
YH-F01-018 R Starlight Glimmer
YH-F01-019 R Trixie
YH-F01-020 R Nurse Redheart
YH-F01-021 R Snips
YH-F01-022 R Snails
YH-F01-023 R  Spitfire
YH-F01-024 R Soarin
YH-F01-025 R Bulk Biceps
YH-F01-026 R Mr. Carrot Cake
YH-F01-027 R Mrs. Cup Cake
YH-F01-028 R Pound Cake
YH-F01-029 R Pumpkin Cake
YH-F01-030 R Cheeriliee
YH-F01-031 R Diamond Tiara

YH-F01-032 R  Silver Spoon

YH-F01-033 thru 048 available in Edition 1 only
YH-F01-049 SR Scootaloo

YH-F01-050 SR Starlight Glimmer
YH-F01-051 SR Trixie

YH-F01-052 SR Princess Celestia
YH-F01-053 thru 075 available in Edition 1 only
TO1

TO1
O VYH-T01-010 SR
O VYH-T01-011 SR
O VYH-T01-012 SR
O VYH-T01-013 SR
O VYH-T01-014 SR
O VYH-T01-015 SR
O VYH-T01-016 SR
O VYH-T01-017 SSR
O VYH-T01-018 SSR
O VYH-T01-019 SSR
O YH-T01-020 SSR
O VYH-T01-021 SSR
O VYH-T01-022 SSR
O VYH-T01-024 SSR
O VYH-T01-025 SSR
UR
O YH-UR-001 UR
O VYH-UR-004 UR
O YH-UR-005 UR
0O VYH-UR-013 UR
O YH-UR-014 UR
O YH-UR-015 UR
O YH-UR-016 UR
O VYH-UR-017 UR
O YH-UR-018 UR

Rockhoof

Mistmane

Flash Magnus
Somnambula

Mage Meadowbrook
Prince Blueblood

Flurry Heart

Princess Twilight Sparkle (Seapony)
Pinkie Pie (Seapony)
Rainbow Dasy (Seapony)
Rarity (Seapony)
Fluttershy (Seapony)
Applejack (Seapony)

YH-T01-023 available in Edition 1 only

Sweetie Bell (Seapony)
Applebloom (Seapony)

Princess Twilight Sparkle

YH-UR-002 thru 003 available in Edition 1 only

Pinkie Pie
Rarity

YH-UR-006 thru 012 available in Edition 1 only

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

YH-T01-001 through 022, 024 through 025 found in Moon Box 2
YH-F01-009 through 032, 049 through 052 found in Moon Box 2
YH-UR-001, 004, 005, 013 through 018 found in Moon Box 2

O00000ooooo

YH-T01-001 R Twist

YH-T01-002 R Pip Squeak YH-T01-001 through 016 also found in Rainbow Box 2

YH-T01-003 R Featherweight YH-F01-009 through 032, 049 through 052 also found in Rainbow Box 2
YH-T01-004 R Babs Seed YH-UR-016 through 018 also found in Rainbow Box 2

YH-T01-005 R Maude Pie

YH-T01-006 R  Cheese Sandwich YH-T01-001 through 008 also found in Moon Box 3

YH-T01-007 R Hoity Toity YH-F01-009 through 020 also found in Moon Box 3

YH-T01-008 R Photo Finish

YH-T01-009 SR Star Swirl The Bearded
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T02
YH-T02-001
YH-T02-002
YH-T02-003
YH-T02-004
YH-T02-005
YH-T02-006
YH-T02-007
YH-T02-008
YH-T02-009
YH-T02-010
YH-T02-011
YH-T02-012
YH-T02-013
YH-T02-014
YH-T02-015
YH-T02-016
YH-T02-017
YH-T02-018
YH-T02-019
YH-T02-020
YH-T02-021
YH-T02-022
YH-T02-023
YH-T02-024
YH-T02-025
YH-T02-026
YH-T02-027
YH-T02-028
UR
YH-UR-019*
YH-UR-020
YH-UR-021
YH-UR-022
YH-UR-023
YH-UR-024
LSR
YH-LSR-016"
YH-LSR-017
YH-LSR-019
YH-LSR-020
YH-LSR-021
YH-LSR-022
YH-LSR-023
YH-LSR-024

R
R
R
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
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UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR

Friendship Forever Brilliant/Bright Moon Box 2 - Power Ponies (Edition 2, Tier 2)

Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack
Braeburn

Mayor

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack

Ember

Prince Rutherford
Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack
Sweetie Belle
Scootaloo

Apple Bloom
Discord
Nightmare Moon
Daybreaker

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Masked Matter-Horn Twilight Sparkle
Fili-Second Pinkie Pie

Radiance Rarity

Saddle Rager Fluttershy

Mistress Mare-velous Applejack
Hum Drum Spike

Masked Matter-Horn Twilight Sparkle
Fili-Second Pinkie Pie

000000000oooooo0ooooooo oooooo ooooooo oooooo

LSR (cont'd)

YH-LSR-025 LSR
YH-LSR-026 LSR
YH-LSR-027 LSR
YH-LSR-028 LSR
YH-LSR-029 LSR
YH-LSR-030 LSR
SGR (Pirate Theme)
YH-SGR-008° SGR
YH-SGR-009 SGR
YH-SGR-010 SGR
YH-SGR-011 SGR
YH-SGR-012 SGR
YH-SGR-013 SGR
YH-SGR-014 SGR
SC

YH-SC-001 SC
YH-SC-002 SC
YH-SC-003 SC
YH-SC-004 SC
YH-SC-005 SC
YH-SC-006 SC
HR

YH-HR-031* HR
YH-HR-032 HR
YH-HR-033 HR
YH-HR-034 HR
YH-HR-035 HR
YH-HR-036 HR
YH-HR-037 HR
YH-HR-038 HR
YH-HR-039 HR
YH-HR-040 HR
YH-HR-041 HR
YH-HR-042 HR
YH-HR-043 HR
YH-HR-044 HR
YH-HR-045 HR
YH-HR-046 HR
YH-HR-047 HR
YH-HR-048 HR
YH-HR-049 HR
YH-HR-050 HR
YH-HR-051 HR
YH-HR-052 HR

ZAPP Rainbow Dash

Radiance Rarity

Saddle Rager Fluttershy

Mistress Mare-velous Applejack

Power Ponies Fluttershy, Rainbow Dash & Applejack
Power Ponies Pinkie Pie, Twilight Sparkle, Rarity & Spike

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash (w/ goggles)
Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Rainbow Dash (w/o goggles)

Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity
Fluttershy
Applejack

Twilight Sparkle

Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Flurry Heart

Pinkie Pie & Rainbow Dash
Starlight Glimmer & Trixie
Twilight Sparkle

Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Spike & Rarity

Pinkie Pie & Fluttershy
Shining Armor & Princess Cadance
Fluttershy

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

Fluttershy

Released September 2022
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HR (cont'd)
YH-HR-053
YH-HR-054
YH-HR-055
YH-HR-056
YH-HR-057
YH-HR-058
YH-HR-059
YH-HR-060

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR

Moon Box 2 - Power Ponies (cont'd)

Twilight Sparkle & Spike

Fluttershy, Pinkie Pie & Applejack
Magical Friends Mane Six

Princess Twilight Sparkle on broom
Princess Twilight Sparkle in pumpkin
Pinkie Pie, Rainbow Dash & Rarity
Twilight Sparkle & Spike

Fluttershy

* YH-UR-001 thru 0018* were also released as Edition 1 cards in Moon Box 1
TYH-LSR-001 thru 015 were released in Moon Box 1

* YH-HR-001 thru 030 were released in Moon Box 1

S YH-SGR-001 thru 006 were released in Moon Box 1, YH-SGR-007 is a convention card

YH-T02-001 through 024 also found in Rainbow Box 2
YH-UR 019 through 024 also found in Rainbow Box 2

YH-T02-001 through 016, 023-026 also found in Moon Box 3
YH-UR-022 through 024 also found in Moon Box 3

YH-T02-001 through 003 also found in Fun Photo Box 1

Released September 2022



F02
YH-F02-001
YH-F02-002
YH-F02-003
YH-F02-004
YH-F02-005
YH-F02-006
YH-F02-007
YH-F02-008
YH-F02-009
YH-F02-010
YH-F02-011
YH-F02-012
UR
YH-UR-025%
YH-UR-026
YH-UR-027
YH-UR-028
YH-UR-029
YH-UR-030

000000 oOooooooooooo

SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR

UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

Rainbow Box 2 - Fluttershy, Rarity and Applejack (Edition 2, Tier 2)

Princess Twilight Sparkle (Rainbowfied)

Pinkie Pie (Rainbowfied)
Rainbow Dash (Rainbowfied)
Rarity (Rainbowfied)
Fluttershy (Rainbowfied)
Applejack (Rainbowfied)
Fluttershy (Rainbowfied, Flying)
Apple Bloom (Halloween)
Sweetie Belle (Halloween)
Scootaloo (Halloween)
Princess Candence

Shining Armor

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Princess Celestia
Princess Luna

Princess Cadance

* YH-TR-001 thru 015 were released in Rainbow Box 1
TYH-TGR-001 thru 005 were released in Rainbow Box 1
¥YH-UR-001-025 were released in previous boxes

YH-F02-012 also found in Moon Box 3
YH-UR-026 through 027 also found in Moon Box 3

000000 OoOooooooooocooooo

TR

YH-TR-016* TR
YH-TR-017 TR
YH-TR-018 TR
YH-TR-019 TR
YH-TR-020 TR
YH-TR-021 TR
YH-TR-022 TR
YH-TR-023 TR
YH-TR-024 TR
YH-TR-025 TR
YH-TR-026 TR
YH-TR-027 TR
YH-TR-028 TR
YH-TR-029 TR
YH-TR-030 TR
TGR

YH-TGR-006' TGR
YH-TGR-007 TGR
YH-TGR-008 TGR
YH-TGR-009 TGR
YH-TGR-010 TGR
YH-TGR-011 TGR

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Trixie

DJ Pon-3

Princess Cadence

Princess Twilight Sparkle (Seapony)
Pinkie Pie (Seapony)

Rainbow Dash (Seapony)

Rarity (Seapony)

Fluttershy (Seapony)

Applejack (Seapony)

Released November 2022
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T03
YH-T03-001
YH-T03-002
YH-T03-003
YH-T03-004
YH-T03-005
YH-T03-006
YH-T03-007
YH-T03-008
YH-T03-009
YH-T03-010
YH-T03-011
YH-T03-012
YH-T03-013
YH-T03-014
YH-T03-015
YH-T03-016
YH-T03-017
YH-T03-018
YH-T03-019
YH-T03-020
YH-T03-021
YH-T03-022
YH-T03-023
YH-T03-024
YH-T03-025
YH-T03-026
YH-T03-027
YH-T03-028
YH-T03-029
YH-T03-030
YH-T03-031
YH-T03-032
YH-T03-033
YH-T03-034
YH-T03-035
YH-T03-036
YH-T03-037
YH-T03-038
YH-T03-039
UR
YH-UR-031*
YH-UR-032
YH-UR-033

R
R
R
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
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UR
UR
UR

Brilliant/Bright Moon Box 3 - Rarity (Edition 2, Tier 3)

Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack
Muffins

Doctor Whooves
Ace Point

Lyra Heartstrings
Sweetie Drops
Octavia Melody
Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack
Sandbar

Gallus

Ocellus

Smolder
Silverstream
Yona

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack

Spike

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack

Spike

Discord

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash

000 0000000 oooooooooooooocoooooooooco oooooo

UR (cont'd)

YH-UR-034 UR Fluttershy

YH-UR-035 UR Rarity

YH-UR-036 UR Applejack

YH-UR-037 UR Nightmare Moon
YH-UR-038 UR Daybreaker

YH-UR-039 UR King Sombra

LSR

YH-LSR-031" LSR  Fluttershy

YH-LSR-032 LSR Pinkie Pie

YH-LSR-033 LSR Princess Twilight Sparkle
YH-LSR-034 LSR Rarity

YH-LSR-035 LSR Spike

YH-LSR-036 LSR Rainbow Dash
YH-LSR-037 LSR Rainbow Dash
YH-LSR-038 LSR Princess Twilight Sparkle
YH-LSR-039 LSR Pinkie Pie

YH-LSR-040 LSR Fluttershy

YH-LSR-041 LSR  Applejack

YH-LSR-042 LSR Princess Twilight Sparkle & Rainbow Dash
YH-LSR-043 LSR Pinkie Pie

YH-LSR-044 LSR Pinkie Pie

YH-LSR-045 LSR  Applejack

YH-LSR-046 LSR Princess Twilight Sparkle
YH-LSR-047 LSR Rarity

YH-LSR-048 LSR Applejack

YH-LSR-049 LSR Pinkie Pie

YH-LSR-050 LSR Spike

YH-LSR-051 LSR Rainbow Dash
YH-LSR-052 LSR  Applejack

YH-LSR-053 LSR Rarity & Spike
YH-LSR-054 LSR Princess Twilight Sparkle
SGR (Medieval Theme)

YH-SGR-015° SGR Princess Twilight Sparkle
YH-SGR-016 SGR Pinkie Pie (looking right)
YH-SGR-017 SGR Rainbow Dash
YH-SGR-018 SGR Rarity

YH-SGR-019 SGR Fluttershy

YH-SGR-020 SGR Applejack

YH-SGR-021 SGR Pinkie Pie (looking left)
SC

YH-SC-007" SC  Pony Pals! Rarity & Pinkie Pie
YH-SC-008 SC Love & Friendship Pinkie Pie & Rainbow Dash
YH-SC-009 SC Rainbow Dash & Twilight Sparkle

Released March 2023
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SC (cont'd)
YH-SC-010
YH-SC-011
YH-SC-012
HR
YH-HR-061*
YH-HR-062
YH-HR-063
YH-HR-064
YH-HR-065
YH-HR-066
YH-HR-067
YH-HR-068
YH-HR-069
YH-HR-070
YH-HR-071
YH-HR-072
YH-HR-073
YH-HR-074
YH-HR-075
YH-HR-076
YH-HR-077
YH-HR-078
YH-HR-079

SC
SC
SC

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR

Moon Box 3 - Rarity (cont'd)

Fluttershy & Pinkie Pie
Happy Ponies! Rarity & Fluttershy
Friends Rainbow Dash & Applejack

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Star Swirl The Bearded
Rockhoof

Mistmane

Flash Magnus
Somnambula

Mage Meadowbrook
Thorax

Princess Candance
Shining Armor

Shining Armor & Princess Candance
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

HR (cont'd)

YH-HR-080 HR Fluttershy & Rainbow Dash
YH-HR-081 HR Pinkie Pie & Fluttershy

YH-HR-082 HR Flying to Victory The Wonderbolts
YH-HR-083 HR School of Friendship

YH-HR-084 HR Horsin' Around

YH-HR-085 HR Rainbow Dash & Pinkie Pie
YH-HR-086 HR Rarity, Rainbow Dash & Twilight Sparkle
YH-HR-087 HR Fluttershy, Pinkie Pie & Applejack
YH-HR-088 HR Princesses Celestia, Candance & Luna
YH-HR-089 HR Pinkie Pie

YH-HR-090 HR Rarity

O00000ooooooao

* YH-UR-001 thru 031 were released in previous Moon Boxes

T YH-LSR-001 thru 030 were released in previous Moon Boxes

* YH-HR-001 thru 060 were released in previous Moon Boxes

8 YH-SGR-001 thru 006 were released in Moon Box 1, YH-SGR-007 is a convention card
"'YH-SC-001 thru 006 were released in Moon Box 1

YH-T03-001 through 012, 013-021, 031-039 also found in Fun Photo Box 1
YH-T03-001 through 012 also found in Moon Box 5

Released March 2023
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PL
YH-PL01-001
YH-PL01-002
YH-PL01-003
YH-PL01-004
YH-PLO1-005
YH-PL01-006
YH-PLO1-007
YH-PL01-008
YH-PL01-009
YH-PL01-010
YH-PLO1-011
YH-PL01-012
YH-PLO1-013
YH-PL01-014
YH-PLO1-015
YH-PL01-016
YH-PLO1-017
YH-PLO1-018
YH-PLO1-019
YH-PL01-020
YH-PL01-021
YH-PL01-022
YH-PLO1-023
YH-PL01-024
YH-PLO1-025
YH-PL01-026
YH-PLO1-027
YH-PL01-028
YH-PL01-029
YH-PL01-030
YH-PL01-031
YH-PL01-032
UR
PL-UR-001
PL-UR-002
PL-UR-003
PL-UR-004
PL-UR-005
PL-UR-006

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR

UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

Rainbow Dash Qi Meng Party (Slumber/Wonderful Party) - Set of 75 Cards

MAGIC! Princess Twilight Sparkle
PARTAY! Pinkie Pie

GO-TIME! Rainbow Dash

Potion Power! Rarity

HYOOT! Fluttershy

Sugarcube Applejack

SHINE BRIGHT Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pink is my Color Pinkie Pie
Fearless Friend Rainbow Dash
One of a Kind Rarity

Naturally Sweet Fluttershy

Lookin' Sharp Applejack

Party Time! Pinkie Pie

Rainbows Chase Rainbow Dash
Fashion is my Passion Rarity

Be Kind Fluttershy

Best Friends Spike

Fun Fuell Gummy

Time for Magic! Trixie

Better Together DJ Pon-3

Magic Adventure Princess Twilight Sparkle
Happy Days Ponyville Pinkie Pie
Enjoy the Ride Rainbow Dash

Be Awesome Today Fluttershy
Making Memories Rarity

Explore More Applejack

Hello Magic World Princess Twilight Sparkle
Happy Days Ponyville Pinkie Pie
Enjoy the Ride Rainbow Dash
Making Memories Fluttershy
Explore Dream Discover Rarity
The Adventure Begins Applejack

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

00000 000000000000 oooooobo oooooo ooooooo

<>UR

PL-<>UR-001 UR
PL-<>UR-002 UR
PL-<>UR-003 UR
PL-<>UR-004 UR
PL-<>UR-005 UR
PL-<>UR-006 UR
PL-<>UR-007 UR
LSR (Easter Theme)
PL-LSR-001 LSR
PL-LSR-002 LSR
PL-LSR-003 LSR
PL-LSR-004 LSR
PL-LSR-005 LSR
PL-LSR-006 LSR
<>LSR

PL-<>LSR-001 LSR
PL-<>LSR-002 LSR
PL-<>LSR-003 LSR
PL-<>LSR-004 LSR
PL-<>LSR-005 LSR
PL-<>LSR-006 LSR
PL-<>LSR-007 LSR
SGR (Zodiac Theme)
PL-SGR-001 SGR
PL-SGR-002 SGR
PL-SGR-003 SGR
PL-SGR-004 SGR
PL-SGR-005 SGR
PL-SGR-006 SGR
PL-SGR-007 SGR
PL-SGR-008 SGR
PL-SGR-009 SGR
PL-SGR-010 SGR
PL-SGR-011 SGR
PL-SGR-012 SGR
SP

PL-SP-001 SP
PL-SP-002 SP
PL-SP-003 SP
PL-SP-004 SP
PL-SP-005 SP

A Sprinkle of Friendship Princess Twilight Sparkle
But First Cake Pinkie Pie

Cherry On Top Rainbow Dash

| Love Food Fluttershy

Stay Sweet Rarity

More Sprinkles Please Applejack

Sweet Tea Break Family Portrait (Redemption Card)

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

100% MAGIC! PARTAY! Princess Twilight Sparkle
WOAH! PARTAY! Pinkie Pie

GO-TIME! PARTAY! Rainbow Dash

DAHLING! PARTAY! Rarity

SUPER CUUTE! PARTAY! Fluttershy

YEEHAW! PARTAY! Applejack

Rabbit and Horse Family Portrait (Redemption card)

Aries Pinkie Pie

Taurus Applejack

Gemini Princess Twilight Sparkle
Cancer Fluttershy

Leo Rarity

Virgo Rainbow Dash

Libra Fluttershy

Scorpio Rainbow Dash
Sagittarius Pinkie Pie

Capricorn Princess Twilight Sparkle
Aquarius Applejack

Pisces Fluttershy

Sweet Apple Season
Pinkie Pie Party
Enjoy the Afternoon!
Rare

Colorful Garden

Released July 2023
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T04

YH-T04-001
YH-T04-002
YH-T04-003
YH-T04-004
YH-T04-005
YH-T04-006
YH-T04-007
YH-T04-008
YH-T04-009
YH-T04-010
YH-T04-011
YH-T04-012
YH-T04-013
YH-T04-014
YH-T04-015
YH-T04-016
YH-T04-017
YH-T04-018
YH-T04-019
YH-T04-020
YH-T04-021
YH-T04-022
YH-T04-023
YH-T04-024
YH-T04-025
YH-T04-026
YH-T04-027
YH-T04-028
YH-T04-029
YH-T04-030
YH-T04-031
YH-T04-032
YH-T04-033
YH-T04-034
YH-T04-035
YH-T04-036
YH-T04-037
YH-T04-038
YH-T04-039
YH-T04-040
YH-T04-041
YH-T04-042
YH-T04-043

Brilliant/Bright Moon Box 4 - Fluttershy - 40th Anniversary Box (Edition 2, Tier 4)

R
R
R
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
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Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack

Uncle Orange

Aunt Orange

Sugar Belle

Cherry Jubilee

Mr. Shy

Mrs. Shy

Zephry Breeze
Twilight Velvet
Night Light

Flurry Heart

Coco Pommel
Sapphire Shores
Coloratura

Daring Do

Twilight Sparkle (foal)
Pinkie Pie (foal)
Rainbow Dash (foal)
Rarity (foal)
Fluttershy (foal)
Applejack (foal)
Twilight Sparkle (foal)
Pinkie Pie (foal)
Rainbow Dash (foal)
Rarity (foal)
Fluttershy (foal)
Applejack (foal)
Pear Butter

Bright Mac

Granny Smith

Big Maclintosh
Starlight Glimmer
Sunburst

A.K. Yearling
Gabriella

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

000000000 Oooooooooooooooo ocoooooooooooooooo

T04 (cont'd)
YH-T04-044
YH-T04-045
YH-T04-046
YH-T04-047
YH-T04-048
YH-T04-049
YH-T04-050
YH-T04-051
YH-T04-052
YH-T04-053
YH-T04-054
YH-T04-055
YH-T04-056
YH-T04-057
YH-T04-058
YH-T04-059
YH-T04-060
UR
YH-UR-040*
YH-UR-041
YH-UR-042
YH-UR-043
YH-UR-044
YH-UR-045
YH-UR-046
YH-UR-047
YH-UR-048
YH-UR-049
YH-UR-050
YH-UR-051
YH-UR-052
YH-UR-053
YH-UR-054
LSR
YH-LSR-055"
YH-LSR-056
YH-LSR-057
YH-LSR-058
YH-LSR-059
YH-LSR-060
YH-LSR-061
YH-LSR-062
YH-LSR-063

SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR

UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Scootaloo (seapony)
Apple Bloom
Sweetie Bell
Scottaloo

Muffins

Spike

Starlight Glimmer
Trixie

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Princess Cadance
Discord

Cozy Glow

Sunset Shimmer
Tempest Shadow

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Apple Bloom
Sweetie Belle
Scootaloo

Spike

Shining Armor
Flurry Heart
Thorax

Starlight Glimmer
Sunset Shimmer

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Spike

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Released October 2023



Moon Box 4 - Fluttershy - 40th Anniversary Box (cont'd)

LSR (cont'd)

O YH-LSR-064 LSR Rainbow Dash
O YH-LSR-065 LSR Fluttershy
O YH-LSR-066 LSR Rarity
O  YH-LSR-067 LSR  Applejack
O YH-LSR-068 LSR  Spike
O YH-LSR-069 LSR Discord
SGR (Wonderbolts)
(O YH-SGR-022% SGR  Princess Twilight Sparkle
O YH-SGR-023 SGR  Pinkie Pie
O YH-SGR-024 SGR Rainbow Dash
O YH-SGR-025 SGR  Rarity
O YH-SGR-026 SGR  Fluttershy
O YH-SGR-027 SGR  Applejack
SC
O YH-sC-013' scC Princess Celestia
O YH-SC-014 SC Princess Luna
O YH-SC-015 SC Princess Cadance
O YH-SC-016 SC Rainbow Dash & Apple Jack
O YH-SC-017 SC Spike & Princess Twilight Sparkle
O YH-SC-018 SC Rarity, Pinkie Pie & Fluttershy

* YH-UR-001 thru 039 were released in previous Moon Boxes
TYH-LSR-001 thru 054 were released in previous Moon Boxes
* YH-HR-001 thru 090 were released in previous Moon Boxes
8 YH-SGR-001 thru 021 were released in Moon Box 1
"'YH-SC-001 thru 012 were released in previous Moon Boxes

YH-T04-001 through 020,035-040, 049-054
and YH-UR-040 through 049
also found in Fun Photo Box 1

YH-T04-001 through 015 also found in Moon Box 5

YH-T04-001 through 010, 016-020, 041-046, 052-054
also found in Fun Photo Box 2

YH-T04-001 through 010, 041-046, 052-054
and YH-UR-046 through 049
also found in Rainbow Box 3

0000000000o000o0o0o0o0oooooooooooooo

HR
YH-HR-091*
YH-HR-092
YH-HR-093
YH-HR-094
YH-HR-095
YH-HR-096
YH-HR-097
YH-HR-098
YH-HR-099
YH-HR-100
YH-HR-101
YH-HR-102
YH-HR-103
YH-HR-104
YH-HR-105
YH-HR-106
YH-HR-107
YH-HR-108
YH-HR-109
YH-HR-110
YH-HR-111
YH-HR-112
YH-HR-113
YH-HR-114
YH-HR-115
YH-HR-116
YH-HR-117
YH-HR-118
YH-HR-119
YH-HR-120

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Spike

Bulk Biceps

Twilight Sparkle

Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Rainbow Dash

Girls Rule! Mane Six
Fluttershy & Applejack
Applejack & Pinkie Pie
Pinkie Pie & Rainbow Dash
Pinkie Pie

Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Pear Butter & Bright Mac
Fluttershy & Applejack
Pinkie Pie & Rarity
Rainbow Dash & Apple Jack
Princess Twilight Sparkle & Spike
Mane Six

Applejack

Muffins

Released October 2023



NO1*
YH-NO01-001
YH-N01-002
YH-N01-003
YH-NO01-004
YH-N01-005
YH-NO01-006
YH-N01-007
YH-NO01-008
YH-N01-009
YH-NO01-010
YH-NO1-011
YH-N01-012
YH-N01-013
YH-NO01-014
YH-N01-015
YH-NO01-016
YH-N01-017
YH-NO01-018
YH-N01-019
YH-N01-020
CR
YH-CR-001
YH-CR-002
YH-CR-003
YH-CR-004
YH-CR-005
YH-CR-006
YH-CR-007
YH-CR-008
YH-CR-009

000000000 OoOoooooooooooooocooooo
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Ponies! Fun Photo Box 1 - Applejack (Edition 2, Tier 4)

General Hospital Nursery
Canterlot Theatre

Pony Valley Train Station

Sweet Apple Orchard Warehouse
Dodge Transfer Station

Sweet Apple Farm

The Princess of the Universe's Chamber
Pinkie's Magic Room

Star Swirl the Bearded Room
Lava Lake

Empire Stadium

Ponyville School

Antique Shop

Yakstan

Cutie Mark Crusader's Room
Location Card

Spa

Ponyville City Hall

Golden Oak Library

Friendship Castle Throne Room

Ponyville Twilight Sparkle

Ponyville Pinkie Pie

Ponyville Rainbow Dash

Ponyville Fluttershy

Ponyville Rarity

Ponyville Applejack

Ponyville Princess Celestia

Ponyville Princess Luna

Ponyville Princesses Celestia & Luna

*Translations done using Google Translate

000000000oooooooooooo

<>NO01*

YH-<>N01-001
YH-<>N01-002
YH-<>N01-003
YH-<>N01-004
YH-<>N01-005
YH-<>N01-006
YH-<>N01-007
YH-<>N01-008
YH-<>N01-009
YH-<>N01-010
YH-<>N01-011
YH-<>N01-012
YH-<>N01-013
YH-<>N01-014
YH-<>N01-015
YH-<>N01-016
YH-<>N01-017
YH-<>N01-018
YH-<>N01-019
YH-<>N01-020

<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N

General Hospital Nursery
Canterlot Theatre

Pony Valley Train Station

Sweet Apple Orchard Warehouse
Dodge Transfer Station

Sweet Apple Farm

The Princess of the Universe's Chamber
Pinkie's Magic Room

Star Swirl the Bearded Room
Lava Lake

Empire Stadium

Ponyville School

Antique Shop

Yakstan

Cutie Mark Crusader's Room
Location Card

Spa

Ponyville City Hall

Golden Oak Library

Friendship Castle Throne Room

Released November 2023
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T05

YH-T05-001
YH-T05-002
YH-T05-003
YH-T05-004
YH-T05-005
YH-T05-006
YH-T05-007
YH-T05-008
YH-T05-009
YH-T05-010
YH-T05-011
YH-T05-012
YH-T05-013
YH-T05-014
YH-T05-015
YH-T05-016
YH-T05-017
YH-T05-018
YH-T05-019
YH-T05-020
YH-T05-021
YH-T05-022
YH-T05-023
YH-T05-024
YH-T05-025
YH-T05-026
YH-T05-027
YH-T05-028
YH-T05-029
YH-T05-030
YH-T05-031
YH-T05-032
YH-T05-033
YH-T05-034
YH-T05-035
YH-T05-036
YH-T05-037
YH-T05-038
YH-T05-039
YH-T05-040
YH-T05-041
YH-T05-042
YH-T05-043

R
R
R
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SSR
SSR
SSR

(23N 072l v i v IR v I v b v i VIl VIR VIR v B v R v B VR s I VIR v B v B I VR VR V)

Brilliant/Bright Moon Box 5 - Pinkie Pie (Edition 2, Tier 5)

Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack
Hayseed Turnip Truck
Auntie Applesauce
Apple Strudel
Igneous Rock Pie
Cloudy Quartz
Limestone Pie
Marble Pie
Hondo Flanks
Cookie Crumbles
Filthy Rich
Spoiled Rich
Cranky

Matilda

Smooze

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack
Seabreeze

Twirly

Breeze

Breeze

Sunny Daze
Peachy Pie
Rumble

Flam

Flim

Lotus & Aloe
Flitter

Coriander Cumin
Saffron Marsala
Ursa Minor

Twilight Sparkle (The Crystal Empire)
Pinkie Pie (The Crystal Empire)
Rainbow Dash (The Crystal Empire)

000000000 ooooooooooooooo ocoooooooocoooooooo

T05 (cont'd)
YH-T05-044
YH-T05-045
YH-T05-046
YH-T05-047
YH-T05-048
YH-T05-049
YH-T05-050
YH-T05-051
YH-T05-052
YH-T05-053
YH-T05-054
YH-T05-055
YH-T05-056
YH-T05-057
YH-T05-058
YH-T05-059
YH-T05-060
UR
YH-UR-055*
YH-UR-056
YH-UR-057
YH-UR-058
YH-UR-059
YH-UR-060
YH-UR-061
YH-UR-062
YH-UR-063
YH-UR-064
YH-UR-065
YH-UR-066
YH-UR-067
YH-UR-068
YH-UR-069
LSR
YH-LSR-070"
YH-LSR-071
YH-LSR-072
YH-LSR-073
YH-LSR-074
YH-LSR-075
YH-LSR-076
YH-LSR-077
YH-LSR-078

SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR

UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR
LSR

Rarity (The Crystal Empire)

Fluttershy (The Crystal Empire)
Applejack (The Crystal Empire)

Spike (The Crystal Empire)

Princess Celestia (The Crystal Empire)
Princess Luna (The Crystal Empire)
Princess Cadance (The Crystal Empire)
Shining Amror (The Crystal Empire)
Flurry Heart (The Crystal Empire)
Starlight Glimmer (The Crystal Empire)
Sunburst (The Crystal Empire)

Queen Chrysalis

Pinkie Pie

Pipsqueak

Mayor

Spike

Ursa Major

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Donut Worry Rainbow Dash & Fluttershy
Pear Butter

Bright Mac

Lyra Heartstrings
Sweetie Drops

Coco Pommel

DJ Pon-3

Cozy Glow

Trixie

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Queen Chrysalis

Spitfire

Vapor Trial

Released March 2024



Moon Box 5 - Pinkie Pie (cont'd)
LSR (cont'd) HR
YH-LSR-079 LSR  Thunderlane YH-HR-121*  HR Princess Twilight Sparkle
YH-LSR-080 LSR Bulk Biceps YH-HR-122  HR Pinkie Pie
YH-LSR-081 LSR Cloud Chaser YH-HR-123 HR Rainbow Dash
YH-LSR-082 LSR Fleetfoot YH-HR-124  HR Rarity
YH-LSR-083 LSR Rainbow Dash YH-HR-125 HR Fluttershy
YH-LSR-084 LSR  Spitfire YH-HR-126  HR Applejack
SGR (Costumes) YH-HR-127 HR Apple Bloom
YH-SGR-028° SGR  Princess Twilight Sparkle YH-HR-128 HR Sweetie Belle
YH-SGR-029 SGR Pinkie Pie YH-HR-129  HR Scootaloo
YH-SGR-030 SGR Rainbow Dash YH-HR-130 HR Queen Chrysalis
YH-SGR-031 SGR Rarity YH-HR-131 HR Spike
YH-SGR-032 SGR Fluttershy YH-HR-132 HR Friends Forever Cutie Mark Crusaders
YH-SGR-033 SGR Applejack YH-HR-133 HR Nurse Redheart & Apple Bloom
YH-SGR-034 SGR Spike YH-HR-134 HR Party Pony Pinkie Pie
YH-SGR-035 SGR Starlight Glimmer YH-HR-135 HR Teacher's Pet Princess Twilight Sparkle & Spike
SC YH-HR-136 HR Royality Cute Princesses Celestia & Twilight Sparkle
YH-SC-019" SC Princess Twilight Sparkle & Shining Armor YH-HR-137 HR Canterlot Dreams Twilight Sparkle, Fluttershy & Rarity
YH-SC-020 SC Sugar Crush Maude Pie & Pinkie Pie YH-HR-138 HR It's time for Frosting! Pinkie Pie Party League
YH-SC-021 SC Love Rainbow Dash, Bow Hothoof & Windy Whistles YH-HR-139 HR Team Friendship Rainbow Dash, Fluttershy & Pinkie Pie
YH-SC-022 SC Sweetie Belle & Rarity YH-HR-140 HR Wonder Bolt Academy Spitfire, Rainbow Dash & Vapor Trail
YH-SC-023 SC Fluttershy & Zephyr Breeze YH-HR-141 HR #Awesome Applejack
YH-SC-024 SC Pear Butter & Applejack YH-HR-142 HR #Best Life Fluttershy
YH-HR-143 HR #Sassy Rarity
YH-HR-144 HR Woosh Rainbow Dash
YH-HR-145 HR Let's Party Pinkie Pie & Fluttershy
YH-HR-146 HR Applejack & Pinkie Pie
YH-HR-147 HR Rainbow Dash & Applejack
YH-HR-148 HR Rarity & Thunderlane
YH-HR-149 HR Wonderbolts w/ Rainbow Dash
YH-HR-150 HR Mane Six

000000 O0ooooooo oooooo

* YH-UR-001 thru 054 were released in previous Moon Boxes
T YH-LSR-001 thru 069 were released in previous Moon Boxes
¥ YH-HR-001 thru 120 were released in previous Moon Boxes
S YH-SGR-001 thru 027 were released in Moon Box 1
"YH-SC-001 thru 018 were released in previous Moon Boxes

000000000000oooooooooooooooooo

YH-T05-001 through 033, 038-039, 055-060 also found in Fun Photo Box 2
YH-UR-055-060, 064-067 also found in Fun Photo Box 2

YH-T05-001 through 033, 038-039, 055-060 also found in Rainbow Box 3
YH-UR-055 through 060, 064-067 also found in Rainbow Box 3

Released March 2024



N02*
YH-N02-001
YH-N02-002
YH-N02-003
YH-N02-004
YH-N02-005
YH-N02-006
YH-N02-007
YH-N02-008
YH-N02-009
YH-N02-010
YH-N02-011
YH-N02-012
YH-N02-013
YH-N02-014
YH-N02-015
YH-N02-016
YH-N02-017
YH-N02-018
YH-N02-019
YH-N02-020
CR
YH-CR-010"
YH-CR-011
YH-CR-012
YH-CR-013
YH-CR-014
YH-CR-015

000000 OoOooooooooooooooooooo
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Ponies! Fun Photo Box 2 - Rainbow Dash (Edition 2, Tier 5)

Ponyville Municiple Government
Carousel Fashion Store

Café

Sweet Apple Farm

Sweet Apple Grove Pavilion
Highland Reservior

Picnic Lawn

Twilight Sparkle's Childhood Room
Royal Wedding Scene

Mirrored Pool

Wonderbolt Academy

Twilight Sparkle's Bedroom

Sweet Apple Orchard Barn Living Room
Soft Wooden House

Breeze Village

A Star-Studded Residence

Food Street

Mimei Waterfall Cave

Friendship School Classroom
Eternal Free Forest

Twilight Sparkle & Spike
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash
Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

*Translations done using Google Translate

TYH-CR-001 thru 009 were released in previous Ponies! Photo Fun Box

000000 0OOooooooooooooooooocoao

<>N02*
YH-<>N02-001
YH-<>N02-002
YH-<>N02-003
YH-<>N02-004
YH-<>N02-005
YH-<>N02-006
YH-<>N02-007
YH-<>N02-008
YH-<>N02-009
YH-<>N02-010
YH-<>N02-011
YH-<>N02-012
YH-<>N02-013
YH-<>N02-014
YH-<>N02-015
YH-<>N02-016
YH-<>N02-017
YH-<>N02-018
YH-<>N02-019
YH-<>N02-020
CR (cont'd)
YH-CR-016
YH-CR-017
YH-CR-018
YH-CR-019
YH-CR-020
YH-CR-021

<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N
<>N

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

Ponyville Municiple Government
Carousel Fashion Store

Café

Sweet Apple Farm

Sweet Apple Grove Pavilion
Highland Reservior

Picnic Lawn

Twilight Sparkle's Childhood Room
Royal Wedding Scene

Mirrored Pool

Wonderbolt Academy

Twilight Sparkle's Bedroom

Sweet Apple Orchard Barn Living Room
Soft Wooden House

Breeze Village

A Star-Studded Residence

Food Street

Mimei Waterfall Cave

Friendship School Classroom
Eternal Free Forest

Spike

Trixie

Starlight Glimmer

Rarity & Sweetie Belle
Applejack & Pinkie Pie
Trixie & Starlight Glimmer

Released July 2024
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Rainbow Box 3 - Pinkie Pie, Fluttershy and Twilight Sparkle (Edition 3, Tier 5)

FR
YH-FR-001
YH-FR-002
YH-FR-003
YH-FR-004
YH-FR-005
YH-FR-006
YH-FR-007
YH-FR-008
YH-FR-009
YH-FR-010
YH-FR-011
YH-FR-012
YH-FR-013
YH-FR-014
YH-FR-015
YH-FR-016
YH-FR-017
YH-FR-018
TR
YH-TR-031*
YH-TR-032
YH-TR-033
YH-TR-034
YH-TR-035
YH-TR-036
YH-TR-037
YH-TR-038
YH-TR-039
YH-TR-040
YH-TR-041
YH-TR-042
TGR
YH-TR-0127
YH-TR-013
YH-TR-014
YH-TR-015
YH-TR-016
YH-TR-017
YH-TR-018
YH-TR-019

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

TGR
TGR
TGR
TGR
TGR
TGR
TGR
TGR

Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rarity
Fluttershy
Applejack
Rainbow Dash
Spike

DJ Pon-3
Babs Seed
Cheerilee
Pear Butter
Big Maclintosh
Sugar Belle
Daring Do
Muffins
Diamond Tiara
Silver Spoon
Sweetie Drops

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack

Rainbow Dash
Starlight Glimmer
Queen Chysalis
Maude Pie

Lyra Heartstrings
Sweetie Drops
Friendship Together

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Rainbow Dash

Spike

Sunset Shimmer

0000000 00000000 oooooooooooooooooo

MTR
YH-MTR-001
YH-MTR-002
YH-MTR-003
YH-MTR-004
YH-MTR-005
YH-MTR-006
YH-MTR-007
YH-MTR-008
YH-MTR-009
YH-MTR-010
YH-MTR-011
YH-MTR-012
YH-MTR-013
YH-MTR-014
YH-MTR-015
YH-MTR-016
YH-MTR-017
YH-MTR-018
USR
YH-USR-001
YH-USR-002
YH-USR-003
YH-USR-004
YH-USR-005
YH-USR-006
YH-USR-007
YH-USR-008
XR
YH-XR-001
YH-XR-002
YH-XR-003
YH-XR-004
YH-XR-005
YH-XR-006
YH-XR-007

MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR
MTR

USR
USR
USR
USR
USR
USR
USR
USR

XR
XR
XR
XR
XR
XR
XR

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Pinkie Pie

Rarity

Rarity

Fluttershy

Fluttershy

Applejack

Applejack

Rainbow Dash

Rainbow Dash
Applebloom

Applebloom

Sweetie Bell

Sweetie Bell

Scootaloo

Scootaloo

Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack
Rainbow Dash
Princess Celestia
Princess Luna

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rarity

Fluttershy

Apple

Rainbow Dash

Princess Cadance

* YH-TR-001 thru 030 were released in previous Rainbow Boxes
TYH-TGR-001 thru 011 were released in previous Rainbow Boxes

Released August 2024
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Brilliant/Bright Moon Box 6 Twilight Sparkle (Edition 3, Tier 6)
Level 3 - SSR (cont'd)

Level1-R
HY06-R-001L1
HY06-R-002L1
HY06-R-003L1
HY06-R-004L1
HY06-R-005L1
HY06-R-006L1
HY06-R-007L1
HY06-R-008L1
HY06-R-009L1
HY06-R-010L1
HY06-R-011L1
HY06-R-012L1
HY06-R-013L1
HY06-R-014L1
HY06-R-015L1
HY06-R-016L1
HY06-R-017L1
HY06-R-018L1
HY06-R-019L1
HY06-R-020L1
HY06-R-021L1
HY06-R-022L1
HY06-R-023L1
HY06-R-024L1
HY06-R-025L1
HY06-R-026L1
HY06-R-027L1
HY06-R-028L1
HY06-R-029L1
HY06-R-030L1
Level 2 - SR
HY06-SR-001L2
HY06-SR-002L2
HY06-SR-003L2
HY06-SR-004L2
HY06-SR-005L2
HY06-SR-006L2
HY06-SR-007L2
HY06-SR-008L2
HY06-SR-009L2
HY06-SR-010L2
HY06-SR-011L2
HY06-SR-012L2
HY06-SR-013L2
HY06-SR-014L2
HY06-SR-015L2
HY06-SR-016L2
HY06-SR-017L2
HY06-SR-018L2
HY06-SR-019L2
HY06-SR-020L2
Level 3 - SSR
HY06-SSR-001L3
HY06-SSR-002L3
HY06-SSR-003L3
HY06-SSR-004L3
HY06-SSR-005L3
HY06-SSR-006L3
HY06-SSR-007L3
HY06-SSR-008L3

Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity
Fluttershy
Applejack
Spike

Bow Hothoof
Windy Whistles
Fancy Pants
Sassy Saddles
Moon Dancer
Tree Hugger
Rose
Blossomforth
Golden Harvest
Angel Wings
Sheriff Silverstar
Quibble Pants
DJ Pon-3
Apple Bloom
Sweetie Belle
Scootaloo
Angel

Winona
Gummy
Opalescence
Owloysius
Tank

Peewee

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Rarity

Fluttershy

Applejack

Applesauce

Pear Butter

Bright Mac

Muffins

Countess Coloratura
Spike

Autumn Blaze

Orthros

Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity
Fluttershy
Applejack
Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
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HY06-SSR-009L3
HY06-SSR-010L3
HY06-SSR-011L3
HY06-SSR-012L3
HY06-SSR-013L3
HY06-SSR-014L3
HY06-SSR-015L3
HY06-SSR-016L3
HY06-SSR-017L3
HY06-SSR-018L3
HY06-SSR-019L3
HY06-SSR-020L3

Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack

Spike

Princess Celestia
Princess Luna
Starlight Glimmer
Trixie

Countess Coloratura
Apple Bloom
Discord

Level 3 - PTR (IDW My Little Pony Comic 2013 Vol. 13A)

HY06-PRT-001L3*
HY06-PRT-002L3
HY06-PRT-003L3
HY06-PRT-004L3
HY06-PRT-005L3
HY06-PRT-006L3
HY06-PRT-007L3
HY06-PRT-008L3
HY06-PRT-009L3
HY06-PRT-010L3
HY06-PRT-011L3
HY06-PRT-012L3
HY06-PRT-013L3
HY06-PRT-014L3
HY06-PRT-015L3
HY06-PRT-016L3
HY06-PRT-017L3
HY06-PRT-018L3
HY06-PRT-019L3
HY06-PRT-020L3
HY06-PRT-021L3
HY06-PRT-022L3
HY06-PRT-023L3
HY06-PRT-024L3
HY06-PRT-025L3
HY06-PRT-026L3
HY06-PRT-027L3
HY06-PRT-028L3
HY06-PRT-029L3
HY06-PRT-030L3
HY06-PRT-031L3
HY06-PRT-032L3
HY06-PRT-033L3
HY06-PRT-034L3
HY06-PRT-035L3
HY06-PRT-036L3
Level 4 - UR
HY06-UR-001L4
HY06-UR-002L4
HY06-UR-003L4
HY06-UR-004L4
HY06-UR-005L4
HY06-UR-006L4
HY06-UR-007L4
HY06-UR-008L4
HY06-UR-009L4
HY06-UR-010L4

Pirate Treasure

Rare Holiday

Horseshoe Bay Trip

A Reluctant Choice
Enjoyable Time

Friends Always Don't Want to Separate
A Huge Wave is Coming
Pirates from the Sky

Pirate Captain's Invitation
Reporting to You, Pirate Captain!
Pirate Career

Mysterious Drift Bottle
Mysterious Treasure Map
Lost and Found

Pirate Tavern

Tavern Adventure

Looking for Clues

Treasure Map Trip

Crab Mouth Capture Picture
Mission Accomplished

Set Off! Looking for Treasure
The Wrong Treasure
Strange Drifting Bottle

| Want to go Home

Just do it

Ship Seizing Operation
Captain Rainbow Arrives
Discover Treasures

Her Name is Jewel?!
Mermaid Love

Sorry, Please Listen to me
Send a Letter by Sea
Underwater Breathing Magic
Love is Perfect

Goodbye

Now it's a Holiday Atmosphere.

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Rainbow Dash

Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Spike

Princess Celestia
Princess Luna

Princess Cadance

Released September 2024
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Level 4 - UR (cont'd)

HY06-UR-011L4
HY06-UR-012L4
HY06-UR-013L4
HY06-UR-014L4
HY06-UR-015L4
HY06-UR-016L4
Level 4 -LSR
HY06-LSR-001L4
HY06-LSR-002L4
HY06-LSR-003L4
HY06-LSR-004L4
HY06-LSR-005L4
HY06-LSR-006L4
HY06-LSR-007L4
HY06-LSR-008L4
HY06-LSR-009L4
HY06-LSR-010L4
HY06-LSR-011L4
HYO06-LSR-012L4
HY06-LSR-013L4
HYO06-LSR-014L4
HY06-LSR-015L4

Moon Box 6 Twilight Sparkle (Edition 3)

Shining Armor
Flurry Heart
Sunset Shimmer
Starlight Glimmer
Trixie

Twilight Sparkle

Princess Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Fluttershy

Rarity

Applejack

Spike

Apple Bloom
Sweetie Belle
Scootaloo

Maud Pie
Limestone Pie
Marble Pie
Starlight Glimmer
Trixie

Level 5 - SGR
HY-06-SGR-001L5
HY-06-SGR-002L5
HY-06-SGR-003L5
HY-06-SGR-004L5
HY-06-SGR-005L5
HY-06-SGR-006L5
HY-06-SGR-007L5
HY-06-SGR-008L5
Level 5-SC
HY06-SC-001L5
HY06-SC-002L5
HY06-SC-003L5
HY06-SC-004L5
HY06-SC-005L5
HY06-SC-006L5
HY06-SC-007L5

0000000 oooooooo

Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash
Rarity

Fluttershy
Applejack
Princess Celestia
Princess Luna

Twilight Sparkle (Seapony)

Pinkie Pie (Seapony)

Rainbow Dash (Seapony)

Rarity (Seapony)

Fluttershy (Seapony)

Applejack (Seapony)

Pinkie Pie (Seapony) Gold Signature

*Translations done using Google Translate

Released September 2024



O0000000o0oocooooooo

0ooo

000000

Promo

YH-PR-001 PR
YH-PR-002 PR
YH-PR-003 PR
YH-PR-004 PR
YH-PR-005 PR
YH-PR-006 PR
YH-PR-007 PR
YH-PR-008 PR
YH-PR-009 PR
YH-PR-010 PR
YH-PR-011 PR
YH-PR-012 PR
YH-PR-013 PR
YH-PR-014 PR
YH-PR-015 PR
YH-PR-016 PR

Princess Celestia
Princess Luna

Princess Cadence

Flying High Pinkie Pie
Princess Twilight Sparkle
Fluttershy

Rainbow Dash

Pinkie Pie

Rarity

Applejack

Pinkie Pie Style

Rainbow Dash & Applejack
Pinkie Pie & Fluttershy
Twilight Sparkle & Rarity
Making Memories

Magic Adventure Ponyville

K9 Halloween Cutie Mark Crew

YH-K9-XMBL-001 PR
YH-K9PR-XMBL-001 PR
YH-KOPR-XMBL-002 PR

AR (Blister Packs)

YH-KB-001 AR
YH-KB-002 AR
YH-KB-003 AR
YH-KB-004 AR
YH-KB-005 AR
YH-KB-006 AR

Main Six
Pinkie Pie
Rainbow Dash

Star Power Twilight Sparkle
Pinkie Pie

Fluttershy

Future release

Future release

Future release

Promotional Cards

2022

2022

2022

2022 Binder Promo
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

only 20 in circulation
2023 Summer Profusion
2023 Summer Fun
2023 Summer Nap
2023 Sticker Promo 1
2023 Sticker Promo 2

2022 Twilight Edition 1
2023 Twilight Edition 2
2024 Twilight Edition 3

O00000000o0oocoooaoo
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Promo

YH-PR-017 PR
YH-PR-018 PR
YH-PR-019 PR
YH-PR-019 PR
YH-PR-020 PR
YH-PR-021 PR
YH-PR-022 PR
YH-PR-023 PR
YH-PR-024
YH-PR-025
YH-PR-026
YH-PR-027
YH-PR-028
YH-PR-029
YH-PR-030

40th Promo

YH-40TH-001 PR

Transformers & MLP
TFXMLP-PR-001 PR
TFXMLP-PR-002 PR

SGR

YH-SGR-007 SGR

Rainbow Dash | Love Fun Things

Free Hugs! Fluttershy

Hoof Bump Rainbow Dash & Pinkie Pie
Hoof Bump Rainbow Dash & Pinkie Pie
Spike

Fluttershy & Twilight Sparkle

Rainbow Dash Wonderbolt Academy
Rainbow Dash Loyalty

Future release

Future release

Future release

Future release

Future release

Future release

Future release

Friendship Forever

Pinkie Pie & Optimus Prime
Twilight Sparkle & Optimus Prime

Princess Twilight Sparkle

Redemption card

2024 Binder Promo
Gold Foil Version
2024 Good New Year
2024 Luckily for you
Redemption card

Fall 2024

40th Anniversary

2023
2024

Convention Card



